BED JPOLCK

A T T A CHMENTS

PROTECTION SYS

(D6N-8)

arty

SCREEN GP-(D5N3s;DE6N;DEN-B)

SWEEP GP-(DBN-B)

PART NAME

167-146068
274-13008B

PART NO.

2

!

PC

N O




BED POLCK

A T T A CHMENTS

SWEEP GP
B274-1300

(D6N-8)

16 |B5782-12 BOLT (M12x110) 10
31 [8T-41408 BOLT (M16x60] 10 15 |B96.2-12 BIG WASHER (121 36
30 [8T-41948 BOLT (M12x50] 8 14 |399-11178 BRACKET AS.-FRONT (LH) I
29 [5P-10768 WASHER (12) 8 13 |287-02898 TUBE AS. I
28 [8T-41838 BOLT (M12x40] 8 12 |B274-1300-3 |PLATE-TOP PROTECTION| |
27 |B6170F-24 NUT (M24] 4 Il |B274-1300-2 |BRACKET -UP (LH) I
26 [B5782-24 BOLT (M24x120) 4 10 |399-11168B BRACKET AS.-FRONT (RH) |
25 [B329-9650 PLATE [26x70x6) 8 9 [287-69208 BRACKET AS.-LH 1
24 [BOO!I BUSH (38x28x18) 8 8 [285-50318B SWEEP AS.-RH I
23 [B9S-5187 MOUNTING-RUBBER 4 7 |287-69488B BRACKET AS.-RH I
22 |B6170F-16 NUT (M16) 4 6 |285-5032B SWEEP AS.-LH I
21 [8T-41748 BOLT (M16x120) 4 5 |B274-1300-1 |[BRACKET -UP (RH) I
20 [B93-16 SPRING WASHER (16) 14 4 |B5002-4001 |PLATE-PROTECTION(LH)| 1
19 |B96.2-16 BIG WASHER (16) 18 3 |B5002-4005 [BRACKET -DOWN (LH) 1
18 [B6170F-12 NUT (M12) 18 2 |B5002-4004 [BRACKET -DOWN (RH) 1
17 |B93-12 SPRING WASHER (12 26 | |B5002-4002 |[PLATE-PROTECTIONIRHI| |
Zg PART NO. PART NAME aTy Eg PART NO. PART NAME aTy




D6N;D6N-B)

167-14668

SCREEN GP-(D5SN,

BEDPOCK

AT TACHMENTS

R - - R
¥ T L\
N S S S aa s s wwsea e
| R - - A\ - -
-

) R mmm m -
A\ MR\ -

ary

12

(17x35x20)
PART NAME

(12)
(M16x601

(M12x40)
-LH

NG WASHER

I

BRAKET-RH
SCREEN AS.

WASHER
BRAKET

SPR
BOLT
BOLT
SPACER

8T-41838B
BT-42238
8BT-41408
86-52588
195-84228B
195-84218B
195-84308B
PART NO.

BO93-12

8
7
6
5
4
3
2

l

PC




